
MENS 140.0 RESULTS

Mens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 137.2 235.0

2 Hayden Huddleston Spring Hill High School 138.0 230.0

3 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 138.9 215.0

4 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 136.8 210.0

5 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 136.6 195.0

6 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 139.8 185.0

7 Nathan Martens Eisenhower high school 135.4 180.0

8 Cooper Ward Piper High School 135.9 175.0

9 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 139.3 175.0

10 Kellen Heier Piper High School 139.4 155.0

11 Aiden Sailsbury Pittsburg High School 134.0 150.0

12 Zion Foster Piper High School 134.0 145.0

13 Xavier McQuarters Bonner Springs High School 134.6 0.0

14 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 138.2 0.0

15 John Vaughan Piper High School 138.4 0.0

16 Levi Shrum Spring Hill High School 139.6 0.0

Mens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 136.6 335.0

2 Hayden Huddleston Spring Hill High School 138.0 325.0

3 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 139.8 315.0

4 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 136.8 300.0

5 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 137.2 290.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Aiden Sailsbury Pittsburg High School 134.0 285.0

7 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 139.3 275.0

8 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 138.9 265.0

9 Nathan Martens Eisenhower high school 135.4 245.0

10 Kellen Heier Piper High School 139.4 240.0

11 Cooper Ward Piper High School 135.9 235.0

12 Zion Foster Piper High School 134.0 215.0

13 Xavier McQuarters Bonner Springs High School 134.6 0.0

14 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 138.2 0.0

15 John Vaughan Piper High School 138.4 0.0

16 Levi Shrum Spring Hill High School 139.6 0.0

Mens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 136.6 250.0

2 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 139.8 240.0

3 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 136.8 210.0

4 Hayden Huddleston Spring Hill High School 138.0 205.0

5 Aiden Sailsbury Pittsburg High School 134.0 195.0

6 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 137.2 195.0

7 Kellen Heier Piper High School 139.4 180.0

8 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 138.9 175.0

9 Nathan Martens Eisenhower high school 135.4 165.0

10 Cooper Ward Piper High School 135.9 165.0

11 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 139.3 165.0

12 Zion Foster Piper High School 134.0 135.0

13 Xavier McQuarters Bonner Springs High School 134.6 0.0

14 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 138.2 0.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 John Vaughan Piper High School 138.4 0.0

16 Levi Shrum Spring Hill High School 139.6 0.0

Mens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 136.6 780.0 10

2 Hayden Huddleston Spring Hill High School 138.0 760.0 8

3 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 139.8 740.0 6

4 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 136.8 720.0 4

5 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 137.2 720.0 2

6 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 138.9 655.0 1

7 Aiden Sailsbury Pittsburg High School 134.0 630.0 0

8 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 139.3 615.0 0

9 Nathan Martens Eisenhower high school 135.4 590.0 0

10 Cooper Ward Piper High School 135.9 575.0 0

11 Kellen Heier Piper High School 139.4 575.0 0

12 Zion Foster Piper High School 134.0 495.0 0

13 Xavier McQuarters Bonner Springs High School 134.6 0.0 0

14 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 138.2 0.0 0

15 John Vaughan Piper High School 138.4 0.0 0

16 Levi Shrum Spring Hill High School 139.6 0.0 0

Mens 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

7 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 136.6 5.71

9 Hayden Huddleston Spring Hill High School 138.0 5.507

13 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 139.8 5.293

14 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 136.8 5.263



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

16 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 137.2 5.248

38 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 138.9 4.716

40 Aiden Sailsbury Pittsburg High School 134.0 4.701

50 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 139.3 4.415

55 Nathan Martens Eisenhower high school 135.4 4.357

59 Cooper Ward Piper High School 135.9 4.231

64 Kellen Heier Piper High School 139.4 4.125

81 Zion Foster Piper High School 134.0 3.694

103 Xavier McQuarters Bonner Springs High School 134.6 0.0

104 John Vaughan Piper High School 138.4 0.0

105 Levi Shrum Spring Hill High School 139.6 0.0

108 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 138.2 0.0


